

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

CRL.R.C.No.2119 of 2018

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
	09.04.2026	<u>SS,J</u> On the prayer of the learned counsel for the petitioner, list the matter 16.04.2026. _____ SS, J SSA	